1UHS UK, 177 Brook Drive, Abingdon OX14 4SE    |    T 0330 1222 400    info@uhs-group.com    www.uhs-group.com
T I T L E
E X T R A O R D I N A R Y  D U R A B I L I T Y  A N D  S T R E N G T H
W E LC O M E
After years of development we have
finally perfected an alternative to
wooden outdoor tabletops.
The Mill range uses a special

Long Bench
Part No.: 3005-1001
Part Number System:
3004-2000CEO is a Linea Bench
in Coppered English Oak.
Limed Golden Charred Smoked Coppered
Colours
UHS UK, 177 Brook Drive, Abingdon OX14 4SE    |    T 0330 1222 400    info@uhs-group.com    www.uhs-group.com6 UHS UK, 177 Brook Drive, Abingdon OX14 4SE    |    T 0330 1222 400    info@uhs-group.com    www.uhs-group.com 7
B A R  T A B L E
M I L L
The premium range of the Mill family - a contemporary and sleek
design incorporated into the same strength and materials.
A modern sleek solution that can be bolted down if required.
L I N E A  T A B L E
M I L L
B A R  T A B L E
L I N E A  T A B L E
www.uhs-group.com E: info@uhs-group.com  T: 0330 1222 400
Bar Range
Dining Tables
Picnic Bench
Choose a frame and add...
All frames in powder coated anthracite finish.
Linea Bench
Part No.: 3004-2000
Linea – Modern Range
Seating
 376  376
 8
12
 376  376
 4
77
 752  752
 1
07
6
 752
 1
07
6
 1424
 732
 7
41
 1424
 1800
 752
 7
41
 940  940
 7
41
 1800
 752
 1
07
6
 1800
 7
41
 700
 4
77
 350
 1600
 1800
 376
 4
77
 752  752
 7
41

Long Bench
Part No.: 3005-1001
Part Number System:
3004-2000CEO is a Linea Bench
in Coppered English Oak.
Limed Golden Charred Smoked Coppered
Colours
UHS UK, 177 Brook Drive, Abingdon OX14 4SE    |    T 0330 1222 400    info@uhs-group.com    www.uhs-group.com8 UHS UK, 177 Brook Drive, Abingdon OX14 4SE    |    T 0330 1222 400    info@uhs-group.com    www.uhs-group.com 9
H 741mm
W 1800mm
D 700mm
The premium range of the Mill family - a contemporary and sleek
design incorporated into the same strength and materials.
A modern sleek solution that can be bolted down if required.
L I N E A  B E N C H E S
M I L L
L I N E A  B E N C H E S
Limed Golden Charred Smoked Coppered
Colours
www.uhs-group.com E: info@uhs-group.com  T: 0330 1222 400
Bar Range
Dining Tables
Picnic Bench
Choose a frame and add...
All frames in powder coated anthracite finish.
Linea Bench
Part No.: 3004-2000
Linea – Modern Range
Seating
 376  376
 8
12
 376  376
 4
77
 752  752
 1
07
6
 752
 1
07
6
 1424
 732
 7
41
 1424
 1800
 752
 7
41
 940  940
 7
41
 1800
 752
 1
07
6
 1800
 7
41
 700
 4
77
 350
 1600
 1800
 376
 4
77
 752  752